Career/Transfer Center
Spring 2022 Virtual Workshops

Please RSVP at the
Career/Transfer Center

College Film

Believe Bigger. Aim Higher. Transfer!

Tell Them We Are Rising: The Story of
Historically Black Colleges and Universities
Wednesday, February 16th
6:00pm-7:30pm
Register in advance:

bit.lyyHBCUfilm

Career & Job Fair
TBA

Workshops Virtual

Educational & Career Research
Register in advance:

Eureka, Wednesday, February 23,
2pm-3:30pm
https://bit.ly/3GodldR
Eureka, Tuesday, March 8,
l1am-12:30pm
https://bit.ly/34rqHIP

EUREKA provides powerful self-assessment &
career information tools to enhance the career
decision-making process.

-

ANE

Virtual Transfer Workshops
Register in advance:

~

Next Steps, Tuesday, February 8, 11am-12:30pm
https://bit.1y/31ZSP4Y

Fall In Love with Your Future,
Monday, February 14, 2pm-3:30pm
https://bit.1y/3GmIZJQ

Next Steps, Tuesday, March 1, 2pm-3:30pm
https://bit.ly/3omz13A

Choosing an HBCU,
Wednesday, March 16, 11am-12:30pm
https://bit.ly/3roto6NG

Next Steps, Wednesday, April 13,11am-12:30pm

https://bit.ly/3sdM{R]j

Choosing an HBCU,
Thursday April 28, 11am-12:30pm
https://bit.1y/3J1B590

Please RSVP at the
Career/Transfer Center
Virtual Student Panels

University Student Panels Dates and Times TBA:

Arts, Communication & Design

Business, Technology & Entrepreneurship

Health & Wellness
People, Culture & Public Service
Science, Math & Engineering

Virtual College Fair: Wednesday, April 6,

Private University Day: Tuesday, April 26 Time: TBA

Mt. San Jacinto
College

MSJC

Allied Health and Nursing
Students, Virtual Webinar

Thursday February 22, 11am-
12:30pm
https://bit.1y/3GQY4Ct

At the information session, you can
participate in an opportunity drawing.

Jessica Rodriguez / Priscilla Segura
Career/Transfer Center
Transfercenter@msjc.edu

11am-2pm

For Additional Information Please Call:
951-487-3285 Or 951-639-5285



https://msjc-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEvceCgqzsrGNxTr47qAuQyFXfhP7VWQC4Q
https://bit.ly/3GodldR
https://bit.ly/34rqHIP
https://bit.ly/3IZSP4Y
https://bit.ly/3GmlZJQ
https://bit.ly/3omz13A
https://bit.ly/3rot6NG
https://bit.ly/3sdMfRj
https://bit.ly/3J1B59o
https://bit.ly/3GQY4Ct

